
DENON RC1228-MAIN  (     )

Original Replacement Original Replacement
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Power Power

Mute Mute / Dimmer

Play Play / Slow

Pause Pause / Step /
Freeze

I<</Tune- I<< / Preset-

>>I/Tune+ >>I / Preset+

Eco Subtitle / EQ

Sleep Sleep / Timer

Internet Radio TV/Radio /

ProgramSetup Setup / OPT /

ToolsUp Up

Info Info / Angle

Left Left

Enter OK

Right Right

Down Down

Back Back / Return

Volume+ Vol+

CH/Page+ CH+ / Page+

.:I:. Audio / Lang I/II

Volume- Vol-

Phono Display / Media

CH/Page- CH- / Page-

CBL/SAT 1

DVD 2

CD 3

Game 4

Tv Audio 5

Tuner 6

AUX1 7

USB 8

Bluetooth 9

AUX2 Guide / EPG / -/--

Blu-ray 0
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DENON RC1228-MAIN  (     )

Original Replacement Original Replacement
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Media Player Fav / Marker / PC

Red/Music Red / Netflix /
Search

Green/Movie Green / APP / Repeat

Yellow/Pure Yellow / YouTube /
Repeat

Blue/Game Blue / Prime Video /
Random

Option +
Shift +
Setup /

OPT / Tools

Quick Select 1 + Shift +
1

Quick Select 2 + Shift +
2

Quick Select 3 + Shift +
3

Quick Select 4 + Shift +
4
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DENON RC1228-ZONE2  (     )

Original Replacement Original Replacement
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Sleep Sleep / Timer

Power Power

CBL/SAT 1

DVD 2

Blu-ray 0

Game 4

AUX1 7

Media Player Fav / Marker / PC

Tv Audio 5

AUX2 Guide / EPG / -/--

Tuner 6

USB 8

CD 3

Bluetooth 9

.:I:. Audio / Lang I/II

Phono Display / Media

Internet Radio TV/Radio /

Program

CH/Page+ CH+ / Page+

Volume+ Vol+

CH/Page- CH- / Page-

Mute Mute / Dimmer

Volume- Vol-

Up Up

Left Left

Enter OK

Right Right

Back Back / Return

Down Down

I<</Tune- I<< / Preset-

Play Play / Slow

Pause Pause / Step /
Freeze

>>I/Tune+ >>I / Preset+

Quick Select 1 + Shift +
1

Quick Select 2 + Shift +
2
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Quick Select 3 + Shift +
3

Quick Select 4 + Shift +
4
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